
Lower 
Morden 

Theft From M/V TUDOR DRIVE victimS vehicle BROKEN INTO 
AND TOOLS STOLEN 

05/02/2023 
16:00:00 

06/02/2023 
09:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From M/V SALCOMBE DRIVE Victim has reported theft of 
number plates from her vehicle 

07/02/2023 
19:15:00 

08/02/2023 
13:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft From M/V DUDLEY DRIVE Theft from motor vehicle. Tools 
taken from car. No suspect  seen, 
no known CC TV 

09/02/2023 
23:30:00 

10/02/2023 
07:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LYNMOUTH AVENUE suspect attended the address 
uninvited and attempted to gain 
entry. Upon being refused, the 
suspect kicked the door causing a 
small amount of damage. 

12/02/2023 
19:50:00 

12/02/2023 
19:50:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of M/V LOWER MORDEN LANE Unknown suspect s have taken 
the victim's motorcycle from the 
location. 

15/02/2023 
21:00:00 

16/02/2023 
07:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

ARAGON ROAD CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO GARAGE 
DOOR - UNKNOWN suspect  HAS 
SPRAY PAINTED THE WORD, 
'NASTY' IN RED PAINT ON DOOR. 

16/02/2023 
21:00:00 

  

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LYNMOUTH AVENUE by unknown suspect  stealing 
victims electric bike left outside 
whilst making a delivery 

17/02/2023 
21:20:00 

17/02/2023 
21:40:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential GARTH ROAD Suspect has tried the locked door 
handle of the venue and then 
walked off upon realising he cant 
get in 

18/02/2023 
02:28:00 

18/02/2023 
02:30:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Theft/Taking of M/V SEYMOUR AVENUE Unknown suspect  has stolen 
victim vehicle from driveway 
outside venue location without 
keys. CCTV present but 
unavailable. 

21/02/2023 
05:54:00 

21/02/2023 
06:00:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential CARLINGFORD ROAD Burglary of home 21/02/2023 
19:00:00 

  



Lower 
Morden 

Personal Property LITCHFIELD AVENUE victim robbed for his wallet 25/02/2023 
02:51:00 

25/02/2023 
02:52:00 

Lower 
Morden 

Burglary - Residential TUDOR DRIVE Residential burglary - Bike stolen 
from shed 

27/02/2023 
13:00:00 

27/02/2023 
14:00:00 

 


