Lower	Theft From M/V	TUDOR DRIVE	victimS vehicle BROKEN INTO	05/02/2023	06/02/2023
Morden			AND TOOLS STOLEN	16:00:00	09:00:00
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	SALCOMBE DRIVE	Victim has reported theft of number plates from her vehicle	07/02/2023 19:15:00	08/02/2023 13:30:00
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	DUDLEY DRIVE	Theft from motor vehicle. Tools taken from car. No suspect seen, no known CC TV	09/02/2023 23:30:00	10/02/2023 07:00:00
Lower Morden	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LYNMOUTH AVENUE	suspect attended the address uninvited and attempted to gain entry. Upon being refused, the suspect kicked the door causing a small amount of damage.	12/02/2023 19:50:00	12/02/2023 19:50:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of M/V	LOWER MORDEN LANE	Unknown suspect s have taken the victim's motorcycle from the location.	15/02/2023 21:00:00	16/02/2023 07:30:00
Lower Morden	Criminal Damage To Other Bldg	ARAGON ROAD	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO GARAGE DOOR - UNKNOWN suspect HAS SPRAY PAINTED THE WORD, 'NASTY' IN RED PAINT ON DOOR.	16/02/2023 21:00:00	
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LYNMOUTH AVENUE	by unknown suspect stealing victims electric bike left outside whilst making a delivery	17/02/2023 21:20:00	17/02/2023 21:40:00
Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	GARTH ROAD	Suspect has tried the locked door handle of the venue and then walked off upon realising he cant get in	18/02/2023 02:28:00	18/02/2023 02:30:00
Lower Morden	Theft/Taking of M/V	SEYMOUR AVENUE	Unknown suspect has stolen victim vehicle from driveway outside venue location without keys. CCTV present but unavailable.	21/02/2023 05:54:00	21/02/2023 06:00:00
Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	CARLINGFORD ROAD	Burglary of home	21/02/2023 19:00:00	

Lower	Personal Property	LITCHFIELD AVENUE	victim robbed for his wallet	25/02/2023	25/02/2023
Morden				02:51:00	02:52:00
Lower	Burglary - Residential	TUDOR DRIVE	Residential burglary - Bike stolen	27/02/2023	27/02/2023
Morden			from shed	13:00:00	14:00:00